

LogiLink_®

Power Socket with Light Sensor

Art. No.: PA0263





Light Sensor



Indoor Use



With Safety Shutter



IP20

Save Energy in Your Home

Conveniently use the power socket with light sensor anywhere in your home to save energy and add automation. Perfect for the garage, hallway, living room and much more.

Light Sensor

Comes on at dusk and turns off at dawn automatically.

Energy-Saving

Convenient control of electronic devices helps you reduce power consumption to save costs on electricity and extend the life of your devices/appliances.

Multiple Protection

Extremely safe and reliable, the power socket provides overcurrent and overheating protection.





Specifications:

Rated Voltage	230V AC, 50 Hz
Max. Power	3680 W
Halogen Lamp	1000 W max.
Ambience Temperature	0–35 °C
Waterproof Rating	IP20
Type of Plug	Safety Plug
Type of Socket	German Type
Lux Sensor	Power ON when the environment is < 2 Lux Power OFF when the environment is > 10 Lux
Dimensions	9x7.1x4.8 cm
Weight	0.1 kg

Package Contents:

- » 1x Power Socket with Light Sensor
- » 1x User Manual

Package Information:

- » Packing Dimension: 110x82x62 mm
- » Packing Weight: 0.12 kg
- » Carton Dimension: 465x425x325 mm
- » Carton Q'ty: 100 pcs » Carton Weight: 12.5 kg



^{*}Do not plug in a row. *Indoor use only.

^{*}The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.







EC-Declaration of Conformity

According to the regulations 2014/30/EU (EMC) & 2014/35/EU (LVD) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS3)

We, Importer / Distributor

2direct GmbH Langenstück 5 58579 Schalksmühle Germany

Declare that the product

Brand Name: **LogiLink**Model Number: PA0263
Power adapter, Dusk- Sensor

Is in Conformity with the following European Standards:

DIN VDE 0620-1:2016/A1:2017
DIN VDE 0620-2-1:2016/A1:2017
EN 61058-1-2:2018
EN 55015:2013
EN 55015:2013/A1:2015
EN 63000:2018

Report No: 704101909614-00, 708881909613-00

Identification of signatory empowered to bind the manufacturer or his authorized representative.

Schalksmühle, 10th June 2021

Place and date of issue

2dired GmbH Langenstück 5 D-58.579 Schallksmithle

Signature (P-Wiffried 8@ 70 finert)